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Nottingham Open

WinSport 10.2.10.9 /06/12/2022/17:01:33

Official Programme
December 3, 2022

13:45 Pads On

13:55 Ice Res (Full)

14:10 Warm up 1

14:15 Warm up 2

14:20 Novices 222 meter Final 1
Group 5 333 metre Final 2
Group 4 500 metre Final 3
Group 3 500 metre Semi Final 4 - 5
Group 2 500 metre Semi Final 6 - 7
Group 1 500 metre Semi Final 8 - 9
Novices 333 metre Final 10
Group 5 500 metre Final 11
Group 4 500-1m Final 12
Group 3 500 metre Final 13 - 14
Group 2 500 metre Final 15 - 16
Group 1 500 metre Final 17 - 18

15:25 Ice Res (Track)

15:40 Novices 111 metre Final 19
Group 5 333-1m Final 20
Group 4 777 metre Final 21
Group 3 777 metre Semi Final 22 - 23
Group 2 777 metre Semi Final 24 - 25
Group 1 1000 metre Final 26

Ice Res (Track)

16:18 Novices 500 metre Final 27
Presentations

16:24 Group 5 500-1m Final 28
Presentations

16:29 Group 4 500-2m Final 29
Presentations

16:34 Group 3 777 metre Final 30 - 31
Presentations

16:44 Group 2 777 metre Final 32 - 33
Presentations

Cancelled 34
Group 1 1500 meter Final 35

Presentations

17:00 Pads Off

17:10 end
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WinSport 10.2.10.9 /06/12/2022/17:25:43

List of Competitors
Group 1
15 GARDNER Matt SHF --- withdrawn
37 MURRAY Willem NOT ---
49 ROSS-WADDELL Kyle NOT ---
79 BAKER Elliot NOT ---
104 MARSHALL Brandon SHF --- withdrawn
107 CLAREY Arty NOT ---
129 BARLOW Albie ALD --- withdrawn
139 RAIZADA Isaac NOT ---
233 TROWBRIDGE Daniel ALD ---
240 YATES Westley MOH --- withdrawn
Group 2
4 GRANT Hannah ALT ---
42 HARRISON Fiona SHF ---
78 SHAW Helen MOH ---
140 MURRAY Chris NOT ---
165 HUMBER Steve MOH ---
260 GRAY BUFFEY Savi SHF ---
261 GRAY BUFFEY Cohen SHF ---
262 McKEE Lucy NOT ---
267 DALILI Dante ALD --- withdrawn
299 CLAREY Violet NOT ---
Group 3
110 HYDE Milo ALD ---
117 MOSZCZYNSKI Hubert NOT ---
151 FLANAGAN Ava ALT ---
183 WRIGHT Chantelle ALD ---
198 VARGA Katie Anne BFD ---
226 HARWOOD MONKMAN Rebecca SHF --- withdrawn
227 FIELD Ben SHF --- withdrawn
229 MOSZCSYNSKI David NOT ---
293 SHERARD BORNSHIN Oliver ALT ---
Group 4
122 HOLDCROFT Maria MOH ---
124 SHARP Tim NOT ---
146 McCORMACK Amelia ALD ---
244 GREGORY Alistair NOT ---
298 BRANAGAN Julia ALD ---
Group 5
121 FRANCIS Emmeline NOT ---
185 HEARN Ronan MOH ---
195 BURRIDGE Tuesday MOH ---
197 RECHEMBAI Elijah ALT ---
222 WRIGHT Zayyah ALD ---
Novices
1 HUMBER Frankie MOH ---
2 TO Yarina MOH ---
3 MIER PEREZ Servando MOH ---
5 WILKINSON Woody NOT ---
6 COHEN Esme NOT ---
7 NICHOLSON Georgie NOT ---
8 MICALLEF Gabriel NOT ---
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WinSport 10.2.10.9 /07/12/2022/18:43:03

Results
Novices 222 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
1 1/1 1 1 Frankie HUMBER MOH --- 30.259   6

2 7 Georgie NICHOLSON NOT --- 31.903   5
3 5 Woody WILKINSON NOT --- 33.149   4
4 2 Yarina TO MOH --- 34.257   3
5 8 Gabriel MICALLEF NOT --- 38.419   2
6 3 Servando MIER PEREZ MOH --- 51.927   1

Novices 333 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
10 1/1 1 1 Frankie HUMBER MOH --- 45.166   6

2 8 Gabriel MICALLEF NOT --- 45.590   5
3 7 Georgie NICHOLSON NOT --- 45.874   4
4 5 Woody WILKINSON NOT --- 51.100   3
5 2 Yarina TO MOH --- 55.268   2
6 3 Servando MIER PEREZ MOH ---  1:04.303   1

Novices 111 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
19 1/1 1 8 Gabriel MICALLEF NOT --- 15.853   6

2 1 Frankie HUMBER MOH --- 16.761   5
3 7 Georgie NICHOLSON NOT --- 17.715   4
4 5 Woody WILKINSON NOT --- 18.763   3
5 2 Yarina TO MOH --- 19.815   2
6 3 Servando MIER PEREZ MOH --- 22.81   1

Novices 500 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
27 1/1 1 1 Frankie HUMBER MOH ---  1:07.264   6

2 7 Georgie NICHOLSON NOT ---  1:07.308   5
3 8 Gabriel MICALLEF NOT ---  1:10.206   4
4 5 Woody WILKINSON NOT ---  1:16.14   3
5 2 Yarina TO MOH ---  1:18.912   2
6 3 Servando MIER PEREZ MOH ---  1:39.60   1

Overall Classification Novices
FP CDR Time

1 1 Frankie HUMBER MOH  23 5 1-1-2-1  1:07.264
2 7 Georgie NICHOLSON NOT  18 10 2-3-3-2  1:07.308
3 8 Gabriel MICALLEF NOT  17 11 5-2-1-3  1:10.206
4 5 Woody WILKINSON NOT  13 15 3-4-4-4  1:16.14
5 2 Yarina TO MOH   9 19 4-5-5-5  1:18.912
6 3 Servando MIER PEREZ MOH   4 24 6-6-6-6  1:39.60
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Results
Group 5 333 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
2 1/1 1 195 Tuesday BURRIDGE MOH --- 45.807   5

2 197 Elijah RECHEMBAI ALT --- 49.131   4
3 121 Emmeline FRANCIS NOT --- 49.369   3
4 222 Zayyah WRIGHT ALD --- 54.723   2
5 185 Ronan HEARN MOH --- 57.923   1

Group 5 500 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
11 1/1 1 185 Ronan HEARN MOH ---  1:05.162   5

2 222 Zayyah WRIGHT ALD ---  1:06.558   4
3 195 Tuesday BURRIDGE MOH ---  1:06.774   3
4 197 Elijah RECHEMBAI ALT ---  1:13.976   2
5 121 Emmeline FRANCIS NOT ---  1:14.152   1

Group 5 333-1m Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
20 1/1 1 185 Ronan HEARN MOH --- 43.762   5

2 195 Tuesday BURRIDGE MOH --- 45.392   4
3 197 Elijah RECHEMBAI ALT --- 49.230   3
4 121 Emmeline FRANCIS NOT --- 49.328   2
5 222 Zayyah WRIGHT ALD --- 55.647   1

Group 5 500-1m Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
28 1/1 1 185 Ronan HEARN MOH ---  1:05.995   5

2 222 Zayyah WRIGHT ALD ---  1:08.507   4
3 195 Tuesday BURRIDGE MOH ---  1:16.427   3
4 197 Elijah RECHEMBAI ALT ---  1:19.533   2
5 121 Emmeline FRANCIS NOT ---  1:24.905   1

Overall Classification Group 5
FP CDR Time

1 185 Ronan HEARN MOH  16 8 5-1-1-1  1:05.162
2 195 Tuesday BURRIDGE MOH  15 9 1-3-2-3  1:06.774
3 222 Zayyah WRIGHT ALD  11 13 4-2-5-2  1:06.558
4 197 Elijah RECHEMBAI ALT  11 13 2-4-3-4  1:13.976
5 121 Emmeline FRANCIS NOT   7 17 3-5-4-5  1:14.152
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Results
Group 4 500 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
3 1/1 1 122 Maria HOLDCROFT MOH ---  1:01.295   5

2 124 Tim SHARP NOT ---  1:01.319   4
3 244 Alistair GREGORY NOT ---  1:02.089   3
4 146 Amelia McCORMACK ALD ---  1:02.827   2
5 298 Julia BRANAGAN ALD ---  1:07.529   1

Group 4 500-1m Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
12 1/1 1 124 Tim SHARP NOT --- 58.883   5

2 122 Maria HOLDCROFT MOH ---  1:00.559   4
3 244 Alistair GREGORY NOT ---  1:03.181   3
4 146 Amelia McCORMACK ALD ---  1:03.815   2
5 298 Julia BRANAGAN ALD ---  1:09.429   1

Group 4 777 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
21 1/1 1 122 Maria HOLDCROFT MOH ---  1:36.064   5

2 124 Tim SHARP NOT ---  1:36.506   4
3 244 Alistair GREGORY NOT ---  1:37.024   3
4 146 Amelia McCORMACK ALD ---  1:43.274   2
5 298 Julia BRANAGAN ALD ---  1:49.173   1

Group 4 500-2m Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
29 1/1 1 124 Tim SHARP NOT --- 59.085   5

2 122 Maria HOLDCROFT MOH ---  1:00.135   4
3 244 Alistair GREGORY NOT ---  1:02.405   3
4 146 Amelia McCORMACK ALD ---  1:05.423   2
5 298 Julia BRANAGAN ALD ---  1:10.549   1

Overall Classification Group 4
FP CDR Time

1 122 Maria HOLDCROFT MOH  18 6 1-2-1-2  1:36.064
2 124 Tim SHARP NOT  18 6 2-1-2-1  1:36.506
3 244 Alistair GREGORY NOT  12 12 3-3-3-3  1:37.024
4 146 Amelia McCORMACK ALD   8 16 4-4-4-4  1:43.274
5 298 Julia BRANAGAN ALD   4 20 5-5-5-5  1:49.173

122 Maria HOLDCROFT MOH  18 6 1-2-1-2  1:36.064
124 Tim SHARP NOT  18 6 2-1-2-1  1:36.506
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Results
Group 3 500 metre Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
4 1/2 1 117 Hubert MOSZCZYNSKI NOT --- 57.714

2 151 Ava FLANAGAN ALT --- 57.936
3 198 Katie Anne VARGA BFD --- 58.514
4 183 Chantelle WRIGHT ALD ---  1:01.000
DNS 227 Ben FIELD SHF --- NO START

5 2/2 1 293 Oliver SHERARD BORNSHIN ALT --- 56.487
2 229 David MOSZCSYNSKI NOT --- 56.925
3 110 Milo HYDE ALD --- 59.621
DNS 226 Rebecca HARWOOD MONKMAN SHF --- NO START

Group 3 500 metre Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
13 1/1 1 198 Katie Anne VARGA BFD --- 59.142   3

2 110 Milo HYDE ALD --- 59.244   2
3 183 Chantelle WRIGHT ALD ---  1:01.290   1

Group 3 500 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
14 1/1 1 293 Oliver SHERARD BORNSHIN ALT --- 56.515   7

2 229 David MOSZCSYNSKI NOT --- 56.967   6
3 117 Hubert MOSZCZYNSKI NOT --- 57.307   5
4 151 Ava FLANAGAN ALT --- 59.395   4

Group 3 777 metre Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
22 1/2 1 293 Oliver SHERARD BORNSHIN ALT ---  1:31.273

2 198 Katie Anne VARGA BFD ---  1:31.801
3 151 Ava FLANAGAN ALT ---  1:32.401

23 2/2 1 229 David MOSZCSYNSKI NOT ---  1:31.142
2 117 Hubert MOSZCZYNSKI NOT ---  1:32.708
3 110 Milo HYDE ALD ---  1:35.360
4 183 Chantelle WRIGHT ALD ---  1:36.060

Group 3 777 metre Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
30 1/1 1 151 Ava FLANAGAN ALT ---  1:34.862   3

2 110 Milo HYDE ALD ---  1:35.698   2
3 183 Chantelle WRIGHT ALD ---  1:36.294   1

Group 3 777 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
31 1/1 1 229 David MOSZCSYNSKI NOT ---  1:30.519   7

2 293 Oliver SHERARD BORNSHIN ALT ---  1:31.219   6
3 198 Katie Anne VARGA BFD ---  1:32.907   5
4 117 Hubert MOSZCZYNSKI NOT ---  1:33.861   4

Overall Classification Group 3
FP CDR Time

1 229 David MOSZCSYNSKI NOT  13 3 2-1  1:30.519
2 293 Oliver SHERARD BORNSHIN ALT  13 3 1-2  1:31.219
3 117 Hubert MOSZCZYNSKI NOT   9 7 3-4  1:32.708
4 198 Katie Anne VARGA BFD   8 8 5-3  1:31.801
5 151 Ava FLANAGAN ALT   7 9 4-5  1:32.401
6 110 Milo HYDE ALD   4 12 6-6  1:35.360
7 183 Chantelle WRIGHT ALD   2 14 7-7  1:36.060
- 226 Rebecca HARWOOD MONKMAN SHF
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Results
Group 1 500 metre Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
8 1/2 1 49 Kyle ROSS-WADDELL NOT --- 45.493

2 37 Willem MURRAY NOT --- 46.249
3 79 Elliot BAKER NOT --- 46.895

9 2/2 1 139 Isaac RAIZADA NOT --- 46.339
2 107 Arty CLAREY NOT --- 48.909
3 233 Daniel TROWBRIDGE ALD --- 52.719

Group 1 500 metre Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
17 1/1 1 79 Elliot BAKER NOT --- 47.753   2

2 233 Daniel TROWBRIDGE ALD --- 52.061   1

Group 1 500 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
18 1/1 1 49 Kyle ROSS-WADDELL NOT --- 44.537   6

2 37 Willem MURRAY NOT --- 45.309   5
3 139 Isaac RAIZADA NOT --- 45.333   4
4 107 Arty CLAREY NOT --- 48.391   3

Group 1 1000 metre Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
26 1/1 1 49 Kyle ROSS-WADDELL NOT ---  1:40.649   6

2 139 Isaac RAIZADA NOT ---  1:41.097   5
3 37 Willem MURRAY NOT ---  1:41.177   4
4 79 Elliot BAKER NOT ---  1:42.225   3
5 107 Arty CLAREY NOT ---  1:43.379   2
6 233 Daniel TROWBRIDGE ALD ---  1:47.025   1

Group 1 1500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team County NT Time Pnts Q Remark
35 1/1 1 49 Kyle ROSS-WADDELL NOT ---  2:44.506   6

2 37 Willem MURRAY NOT ---  2:44.562   5
3 139 Isaac RAIZADA NOT ---  2:44.790   4
4 79 Elliot BAKER NOT ---  2:46.392   3
5 233 Daniel TROWBRIDGE ALD ---  2:53.752   2
DNF 107 Arty CLAREY NOT --- NO FINISH

Overall Classification Group 1
FP CDR Time

1 49 Kyle ROSS-WADDELL NOT  18 3 1-1-1  2:44.506
2 37 Willem MURRAY NOT  14 7 2-3-2  2:44.562
3 139 Isaac RAIZADA NOT  13 8 3-2-3  2:44.790
4 79 Elliot BAKER NOT   8 13 5-4-4  2:46.392
5 107 Arty CLAREY NOT   5 15 4-5-6  0.000
6 233 Daniel TROWBRIDGE ALD   4 17 6-6-5  2:53.752
7 15 Matt GARDNER SHF 21 7-7-7  0.000
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